
144.27
5.68

127.90
5.04

4.70
.19

160.68±1.50

161.29±1
6.35±.04

50.17±1
1.98±.04

39.62±1.50
1.56±.06
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2 PL. DEC. ± .03 [..8]

ANGULAR ± 30'
3 PL. DEC.  ± .010 [.25]

AMERICAN PROJECTION

SURFACE

MM
[IN] SPINNAKER

TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SALES@COMAIRROTRON.COM

CONTACT INFO:
WWW.COMAIRROTRON.COM

(619) 661 - 6688

3D MODEL FOUND AT.. PART WEBPAGE

ALL MATERIAL MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT
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